74314 01-11-9	PO2:05 RCVD
Mounta	In Title Company
222 S. 6THST • KIA	AATHEALIS OFFICE
Trustee under that Certain	AATHFALLS OREGON 97601 • TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 • FAX (503) 862-0620 OF RECONVEYANCE TC 30054-77 L 5, That the undersigned Trustee or Successor St Deed dated <u>October 22</u> , <u>19 92</u> , Milliam C. Chase and Judith Helfer Chase 6, 1992 in Volume M92, Page 25076
follows: feat property	situated in said county described as
FILASE SEE A	BOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED
naving received from the Benefi request to reconvey, reciting the Deed has been fully paid and per and convey, but without any cove the person or persons legally en the undersigned in and to said of Deed.	ciary under said Trust Deed a written hat the obligation secured by said Trust formed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, mant or warranty, express or implied, to titled thereto, all of the estate held by
singular includes the plural	strument and whenever the context hereof so-
corporate name to be signed	a corporation, it has caused its
<u></u>	THATTA
	Linda Stelle -/President NTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat $\frac{1}{6}$ , 1994.	h) ss.
Perco-11	
the <u>President</u> , of <u>Mountain Title</u> ( instrument was signed in behalf of of Directors; and <u>she</u> acknowledge and deed.	tho, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> is <u>company of Klamath County</u> and that said said corporation by authority of its Board d said instrument to be its voluntary act
Contraction of the second s	
PAMELA J. SPENCER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 017473	Actary Public for Oregon by Commission Expires: <u>8/16/</u> 96
After recording return to:	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
WILLIAM & JUDITH CHASE	Filed for record at request of:
4432 DAY DRIVE	Mountain meas
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	t 2.05 day of Jan A D 10 of
	t 2:05 o'clock P_M. and duly recorded to Vol M94 of <u>Morrgages</u> Page 1071 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Mullindu
	e,\$10.00 Deputy.